Fakhr Al Arab International Egyptian

Event (Specific Origin)

Kuwait,
Kuwait
07 Mar 2024, Yearling Fillies
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ALWAYLEYA 91.4
AL SALAM
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SALAM
STUD
2nd Name: NABILA AL 91.1
TILAL

3rd

4th

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz A
A Al Turki

Name: ZOBIDAH AL 91
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD

SALEM JARALLAH 1o} AN 17.5

AL MARRI
LEGS 15.5
MOVE ik

Name: GHAYA EL 91
ALYA
Colour: grey

TYPE

19
Owner: Al Hamamah m 19
Stud 18
15.5
£

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAMRAA AL
GHANAYIM

Colour: black

Owner: Al Ghanayim
Stud

Name: RM ALZAIN
Colour: grey
Owner: Qais Al
Hajeri

Name: MANSOURIEH
AL JAZIRA

Colour: grey

Owner: Talal
Abdullah Al Mehri

Name: SOKARIA AL
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner:
Mohammmad Salem
Jarallah Al Marri

Name: NAJWA AL
SAFINAT

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Safinat
Stud

90.5

90.4

89.8

89.1

89.1

19
175
15.5
¥

BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE QYA

BODY QYA
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 18.5
18.5

BODY R¥As

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

15
19

18.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

15
19.5

19
18
15.5
19.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

15
19.5

19
18
15
19

15.5
19.5

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5



10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: RAYANH AL
RAYAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Rayah
Stud

Name: ANQAA AL
SHARG

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Sharg
Stud

Name: SABA AL
SAFINAT
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
FAHAD BEN
SHOKOR

Name: SMQ ZAINA
Colour: grey

Owner: Sulaiman M
Al Qenaei

Name: JEDEELAH AL
NAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NAIF
STUD

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

S.A.

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

88.4

BODY QWA
LEGS 14.5
MOVE QYA

88.3

LEGS 14.5
MOVE QYA

87.9

18

17 17 17 175 16.5 18 17

15 145 155 15 15

(oA 38 18.5 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

15.5 15

185 19 185

No detailed scorecard available

| Saef Mohammed Al Hajri, QA
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